FO
RK
 TR
UC
K
AT
TA
CH

model
VSP-EMK
model VPS-60
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SWEEP
WIDTH CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(POUND)
MAGNETIC HANG-TYPE SWEEPER
MS-3 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 36" 45 lb. 23
MS-4 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 48" 55 lb. 28
MS-6 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 60" 65 lb. 34
MS-7 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 72" 75 lb. 39
MAGNETIC HANG-TYPE SWEEPER - HEAVY-DUTY
HDMS-36 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 36" 75 lb. 36
HDMS-48 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 48" 100 lb. 55
HDMS-60 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 60" 120 lb. 68
HDMS-72 CHAIN HANG-TYPE 72" 130 lb. 79
MAGNETIC HANG-TYPE SWEEPER WITH FORK LIFT HANGER
HFMS-36 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 36" 45 lb. 23
HFMS-48 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 48" 55 lb. 28
HFMS-60 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 60" 65 lb. 34
HFMS-72 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 72" 75 lb. 39
MAGNETIC HANG-TYPE SWEEPER WITH FORK LIFT HANGER - HEAVY-DUTY
HDFMS-36 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 36" 75 lb. 44
HDFMS-48 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 48" 100 lb. 57
HDFMS-60 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 60" 120 lb. 71
HDFMS-72 FORKLIFT HANG-TYPE 72" 130 lb. 83
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)